

Contractor Name:		Dan Williams Company				
Bid Form February 22, 2024						
CR 283 Foam Asphalt Stabilization Roadway and Drainage Improvements						
Williamson County, Texas						
ITEM	NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	43	3,000.00	129,000.00
110	6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	93	80.00	7,440.00
132	6001	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	CY	334	90.00	30,060.00
160	6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	4,265	3.00	12,795.00
164	6033	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (RURAL) (SANDY)	SY	4,265	0.30	1,279.50
166	6001	FERTILIZER	AC	0.10	3,000.00	300.00
168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	71	21.25	1,508.75
169	6001	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL I) (TY A)	SY	2,832	2.00	5,664.00
247	6041	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1-2)(FNAL POS)	CY	1,403	85.00	119,255.00
260	2009	LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(10")	SY	10,097	6.50	65,630.50
260	6002	LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY))	TON	174	298.00	51,852.00
310	6027	PRIME COAT(MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	2,020	6.00	12,120.00
316	6175	AGGR(TY-B GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	176	650.00	114,400.00
316	6466	ASPH (CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	9,087	6.50	59,065.50
3088	6003A	FOAMED ASPHALT TREAT (5")(DC)	SY	10,097	8.50	85,824.50
3088	6008	ASPHALT BINDER (PG 64-22)	GAL	20,624	3.50	72,184.00
432	6030	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN)	CY	41	300.00	12,300.00
432	6003	RIPRAP (CONC)(6 IN)	CY	54	725.00	39,150.00
460	6010	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	186	150.00	27,900.00
460	6024	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 7)	LF	54	375.00	20,250.00
466	6114	HEADWALL (CH - PW - A - 0) (DES= 7)	EA	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
466	6119	HEADWALL (CH - PW - A - S) (DES= 3)	EA	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
467	6537	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	6	2,000.00	12,000.00
467	6532	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	2	3,200.00	6,400.00
496	6004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	3	500.00	1,500.00
496	6006	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	EA	1	1,550.00	1,550.00
496	6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	52	55.00	2,860.00
496	6050	REMOV STR (DRIVEWAY CULVERT)	EA	3	1,200.00	3,600.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	120,000.00	120,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	55,000.00	110,000.00
506	6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	444	45.00	19,980.00
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	444	22.00	9,768.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3,094	4.00	12,376.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3,094	0.75	2,320.50
530	6006	DRIVEWAYS (SURF TREAT)	SY	603	45.00	27,135.00
530	6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	158	180.00	28,440.00
					PROJECT TOTAL	1,295,908.25